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 EXECUTIVE BOARD
						
President
	Kathy Monaghan				254 Hwy. 61 East
	Esko, MN  55733
	218-624-7681
	kathyjmonaghan@gmail.com

Vice-President
	Bob Beglinger					8803 East Leader Lake Road
	Minong, WI  54859
	715-205-4498
	rlbeglinger@gmail.com	

Secretary
	Joy Bashara-Ingram				1460 Maple Hills Drive
	Green Bay, WI  54313
	joybaing@gmail.com

Treasurer
	Ruth Ludwig					1629 Lamborn Ave
	Superior, WI  54880
	rludwig@chartermi.net

STANDING COMMITTEES

Membership
	Marilynn (Bunnell) Kempfer 	
	608-513-6802	
	marilynnmshadow@netzero.net

	Wanda Gerard				 
	218-724-0346
	knwgerard@charter.net

	Kathy Empie				 
	218-591-0325
	spempie2@yahoo.com



STANDING COMMITTEES CONTINUED

Legislative/COPE
	Jeff Richter
	2109 Cliff Ct
	Madison, WI  53713				608-225-0012
	jjrichter@charter.net

Communications

	Kathy Kreul, Newsletter	
	AFTW Office, 608-662-1444
	kreul@aft-wisconsin.org		

	Jill Hynum, website			 	608-238-8011
	jhynum@sbcglobal.net	



AFFILIATIONS

	Wisconsin Coalition of Annuitants (WCOA)		Bob Beglinger and Kathy Kreul

	Wisconsin Alliance for Retired Americans
	(WIARA)
		Cynthia Wynn, Board Member	


AFT-WISCONSIN OFFICE

	Kathy Kreul, Executive Assistant
	1602 S Park Street, Room 227
	Madison, WI  53715
	608-662-1444
	FAX:  608-203-0181	
	kreul@aft-wisconsin.org


